

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 391 of 2014

Ashish Kumar Vaishnav **Versus** Narmada Bai & Anr.

4		
27/11/2015	<p>Shri Keshav Dewangan, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>None appears for the respondents even in the second round.</p> <p>Heard on prayer for stay,</p> <p>It is directed that till the next date of hearing, status quo in respect of the disputed property, as it exists today, shall be maintained by the parties.</p> <p>List it for hearing on admission after 12 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <b>(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)</b> Judge</p>	
Praveen		