

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 391 of 2014

Ashish Kumar Vaishnav **Versus** Narmada Bai and Another

22.07.2022	<p>None present for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Sanjay Patel, Counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>As this appeal has already been admitted, therefore, list this case for final hearing in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> <p>Saurabh</p>